63 L
C
 S
ERIES
Common Features
Nason’s LC series of pneumatic guided load
actuators were designed to be compact,
long lasting, load carrying devices for today’s

Non-rotating Load
Carrying Cylinders
How to Order	 64
Engineering Data	 65
12mm Bore	 66
20mm Bore	 67
25mm Bore	 68
28.5mm Bore	 69
32mm Bore	 70
40mm Bore	 71
50mm Bore	 72
63mm Bore	 73
TA
B
LE
 OF
 C
ONT
EN
T
S
NEW
bore size
64
How � Or�r
How to Order
MODEL
BORE
STROKE
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
12 - 12mm (.47")
See Stroke Table
20 - 20mm (.79")
25 - 25mm (.98")
63 - 63mm (2.48")
32 - 32mm (1.26")
28.5 - 28.5mm (1.13")
40 - 40mm (1.58")
50 - 50mm (1.97")
LC - Non-Rotating, Guided Load cylinder MR - Threads on Rear Face (Opposite Rod)
MS - Threads on Side of Cylinder Body
BP - Blank Tooling Plate (No Holes)
PE - 1/4 Ports (Available on 50 and 63mm Bores)
        With EM Option
UB - Urethane Shock Pads Both Ends
        (20 thru 63mm Bores)
UF - Urethane Shock Pad Front (Rod End)
        (20 thru 63mm Bores)
EM - InchThreads (Mounting, Ports, and Tooling Plate)
         (See product pages for sizes)
HS - High Temperature Seals -10∞C to 150∞C
        (Available on ì LEî  and ì LHî  Models Only)
UR - Urethane Shock Pad Rear (Opposite Rod)
        (20 thru 63mm Bores)
PR - Pivot on Rear Face
FR - Flange on Rear Face (Opposite Rod)
 (0∞F to 302∞F)
Example:
Part Number: LC-20X40MR-EMHS
x
MODEL BORE STROKE MOUNTING OPTIONS
LC 20 40
TYPE
MR EM HS
TYPE
Blank (No Code) - Double Acting, Single Rod
D - Double Acting, Double Rod
65
Eng��r�g D�a
5 (.20) 15 (.59) 25 (.98) 40 (1.57) 50 (1.97) 75 (2.95)